Herbstschiessen

2017

Schitzenverein Willisau - Land

Gesellschaftsstich Kat. Ordonanz

Rang Schuetze
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Rolli Josef
Fischer Paul
Wigger Pius

Rolli Peter
Albisser Werner
Mihlemann Andreas
Albisser Willy
Isenschmid Franz
Létscher Josef
Meier Roger
Heller Martin
Kurmann Klaus
Hansen Martin
Bucher Markus
Meier Alfred
Bernet Hans

Rolli Thomas
Arnold Beat
Brigger Elmar
Rélli Simon
Fischer Remo
Vogeli Rolf

Meier Bruno
Wittwer Beat
Aregger Peter
Rétlisberger Manuela
Kammermann Milena
Widmer Reto
Arnold Urs

Gruter Roland
Aregger Roger
Lindegger Melanie
Kurmann Roland
Briigger Pia
Kimmel Bjorn
Zemp Adrian
Brigger Elisa
Miller Tony
Miller René
Meier Matteo
Muff Peter
Muhlemann Linda
Vogeli Corina
Kyburz Andrea
Lindegger Mara
Brugger Edith
Brugger Timo
Brugger Manuel

GebDatum Total
14.01.1948 198
05.09.1963 197
04.12.1971 197
15.02.1983 197
28.04.1948 197
04.03.1991 196
09.06.1950 195
24.06.1964 195
17.02.1957 194
24.05.2000 194
22.04.1971 193
12.10.1950 193
30.11.1988 192
03.01.1964 192
24.04.1956 191
25.07.1972 190
05.03.1991 190
05.12.1957 190
03.11.1967 189
20.07.1996 189
28.10.1995 188
03.07.1965 188
17.10.1991 187
01.12.1949 186
04.08.1949 186
26.10.1994 186
07.06.2001 185
09.11.1977 184
07.07.1988 184
04.09.1969 184
28.12.1969 183
28.06.1976 183
29.07.1994 182
21.12.1969 181
15.07.1996 181
21.09.1992 181
12.11.1995 180
13.06.1952 179
06.06.1970 179
29.11.2002 176
11.05.1983 171
29.12.1998 167
03.07.1996 166
11.02.1982 161
23.10.2006 160
29.04.1965 158
30.05.2000 154
21.01.2003 111
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